Old S. F. No. 418/2, 4, New S. F. No. 
418/2A, 4A, S. F. No. 418/5, 6, Old S. 
F. No. 419/2B, 421/2B, New S. F. No. 
419/2B1, 421/2B1A1, Kovil.Vellore 
Dist, Pallikonda Sro, Gudiyatham 
Tk, Agaramcheri Village, Villa Nagar, 
Gudiyattam - 635806.

Rs. 20,34,069/- 
(Rupees Twenty 

Lakhs Thirty-Four 
Thousand Sixty-
Nine Only) due 

as on 17.03.2025    

Vellore District, pallikonda sub-registration, Gudiyattam taluk, 
Agaramcherry Village, Villa nagar, S. No. 417/1, Old S. No. 418/2, Now 
Sub Divided as S. No. 418/2A, Old S. No. 418/4 Now Sub Divided as 
S. No. 418/4A, S.

[...]

On the south by Plot No.62. On the West by Plot No. 35. On the East by 
Plot No.37. Measuring: East to West (N) 22 ft. East to West (S) 22.ft. North 
to South (E) 47 ft. North to South (W) 47 ft. Totaling both Plots Having an 
area of 1498 1/4 + 1034 = 2532 1/4 Sq. Ft.

Rs. 17,09,100/- 
(Rupees Seventeen 

Lakhs Nine 
Thousand and One 

Hundred  Only)

03.12.2025  
from 02.00 

P.M. to 
04.00 

P.M. (with 
automated 
extensions 

of 5 minutes 
each in 
terms of 

the Tender 
Document), 

Rs. 1,70,910/- 
(Rupees One Lakhs  
Seventy Thousand 
Nine Hundred And 

Ten Only)

INSPECTION DATE & TIME : - 01.12.2025 BETWEEN 11.00 a. m. to 4.00 p. m. MINIMUM BID INCREMENT AMOUNT : Rs. 10,000/-
Last date of submission of Bid/ EMD/ Request letter for participation is 02.12.2025 till 5 PM.

-: Trinity Mirror Online Team :-

[...]

Tamilnadu - 638102  Add For Sr. 
No. 1, 2, 3 & 4 :: Plot No.24, Old 
SF No.309/20, New SF No.309/2A, 
East Part and 25 North West 
Corner, Senthur Garden-1, Pudhur 
Pudhupalayam Village, Near OHT, 
Erode Taluka, Erode District, Tamil 
Nadu 635102 

Rs. 20,10,978/- 
(Rupees Twenty 

Lakhs Ten Thousand 
Nine Hundred and 

Seventy-Eight Only) 
due as on 
11-12-2024 

Erode RD, Perundurai SRD, Erode District, Erode Taluk, 
Puthur Pudupalayam Village, Old S.F.No.253 for this New 
R.S.No.309/20, P.Hec.1.21.5 is Kist Rs.4.11, at present as 
per new sub-division R.S.No.309/20A, P.Hec.0.60.75 is Kist

[...]

the entire East-West and North-South common pathway in layout 
which is donated to Pichandampalayam Panchayat Board, under 
Regd. Doc. No. 3395/2021 in Perundurai S.R.O., via taking 
vehicle, heavy vehicle, cattle, passage, cart-track and mamul 
pathway rights, park spaces to be use as common rights

Rs. 25,00,160/- 
(Rupees Twenty-Five 
Lakhs One Hundred 

and Sixty Only)

18-12-2025 
from 02.00 

P.M. to 04.00 
P.M. (with 
automated 
extensions 

of 5 minutes 
each in terms 
of the Tender 
Document), 

Rs. 2,50,016/- 
(Rupees Two Lakhs 
Fifty Thousand and 

Sixteen Only)

2

Loan A/c. No(s). : 
HL24CIO000095377 
1. Mr/Mrs. Prasath R  
2. Mr/Mrs. Ramesh Kumar M 
3. Mr/Mrs. Chitra R 
Add For Sr. No. 1, 2 & 3 : 1-1 CSR 
Gardens, Sirumugai Road Annur,Na, 
Coimbatore, 641653. Add For Sr. No. 
1, 2 & 3 : Sf No. 114/2B, 114/2C, Door 
No.2/605, Site No.30, “Ram Nagar”, 
Muriyandampalayam Village, Sevur 
Primary Health Center, Avinashi 
Taluk, Tiruppur District, Tamil Nadu 
641655 

Rs. 26,19,848/- 
(Rupees Twenty-Six 

Lakhs Nineteen 
Thousand Eight 

Hundred and Forty 
Eight Only) due as 

on 14-05-2025 

In Tiruppur Registration District, Avinasi Sub-Registration 
District, Avinasi Taluk, Muriyandampalayam village panchayat 
within the limit of muriyandampalayam village, S.F.No. 114/2C 
measuring 8.16 acres, in which southern 3.80 ½ acres of land